
                                      

 

         MARGA GLENWAY THURSDAY LEAGUE  

                           (www.margagolf.com) 

              2018 Golf Season – Schedule of Events 

Secretary : Ed Lippert  (630-4958)              Scheduler : Richard Lauder (233-2617) 

Assigned Tee Times will be e-mailed, or check MARGA bulletin board weekly                           

                                   Tee Times start at 9:00, all season     

First group takes out flags, Last group brings them in   Cart riders should share a cart               

League play may be extended to make up rainouts 

 

 Week 1 of League : Thursday, April 26 

 Week 2 of League : Thursday, May 3 

 Week 3 of League : Thursday, May 10 

 Week 4 of League : Thursday, May 17 

 Week 5 of League : Thursday, May 24 

 Week 6 of League : Thursday, May 31 

 Week 7 of League : Thursday, June 7 

 Week 8 of League : Thursday, June 14 

Tuesday, June 19 : Golf Outing at Glen Erin, Janesville 

 Week 9 of League : Thursday, June 21 

 Week 10 of League : Thursday, June 28 

 Week 11 of League ; Thursday, July 5 

 Week 12 of League : Thursday, July 12 

 Week 13 of League : Thursday, July 19 

 Week 14 of League : Thursday, July 26 

 Week 15 of League: Thursday, August 2 

 Week 16 of League : Thursday, August 9  (Lg. Tournament – Low Gross ; Net Only) 

 

Thursday, August 16 :  Don Wendt 9 Hole Tournament   (Glenway)  

Tuesday, August 21 : Ed Lippert 18 Hole Tournament   (Yahara)  

 

Wednesday, September 12 : Golf Outing at The Meadows, Waunakee 

 

Wednesday, September 26 : MARGA Luncheon at Rex’s Innkeeper     


